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Gy m

A ARa nk

S car le tt Kle in210
A lamo

9.775 9.650 9.4009.375 38.200
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Rose  Odette212
A lamo

9.550 9.450 9.3509.025 37.375
4T 2 6 2 2 

2 

S e lena  Guerra230
Love Gymnastics

9.700 9.275 9.0259.350 37.350
2 4 3 6 3 

3 

T aylor  S am bila213
A lamo

9.450 9.250 9.2509.225 37.175
8 5 4 4 4 

4 

Cam ila  Guzm an231
Love Gymnastics

9.475 9.000 9.2759.400 37.150
6T 6 1 3 5 

5 

O livia  Pom e low  Pom e low226
United

9.475 9.300 9.0758.950 36.800
6T 3 7 5 6 

6 

S a ra  Brow n229
Love Gymnastics

9.625 8.625 8.8759.050 36.175
3 12 5 7 7 

7 

Caro lina  Lopez207
MJG

9.400 8.725 8.7258.925 35.775
11 10 8T 10 8 

8 

Avr ianna  T orres202
RCG

9.225 8.850 8.8508.700 35.625
19 9 15 8 9 

9 

Nayah Gonza lez  A licea201
RCG

9.425 8.700 8.2258.600 34.950
9T 11 18T 22 10 

10 

Izabe lla  Harpe l219
United

9.550 8.000 8.6508.725 34.925
4T 24 14 11 11 

11 

S tephanie  Cory205
MJG

9.100 8.350 8.5258.925 34.900
20T 17T 8T 12T 12 

12 

Em ry Klim czyk211
A lamo

8.950 8.925 8.3008.600 34.775
25T 8 18T 19T 13T

13T

Brooke  Esparza218
United

8.850 8.350 8.8008.775 34.775
28 17T 12 9 13T

13T

Lynnly M orr is224
United

9.250 8.550 8.3508.575 34.725
16T 13 21T 17T 15 

15 

M ayra  Berna l228
Love Gymnastics

9.425 8.950 8.2758.025 34.675
9T 7 30T 21 16T

16T

Pipe r M cGlaughlin223
United

9.300 8.450 8.4258.500 34.675
13T 14T 25T 15T 16T

16T

Bea  A lla rdyce214
United

9.300 8.050 8.5008.750 34.600
13T 22T 13 14 18 

18 

Ka iya  S tree te -T hom pson227
United

9.250 8.250 8.4258.500 34.425
16T 20T 25T 15T 19 

19 

A r iyah Lipsey232
Love Gymnastics

9.000 8.050 8.5258.650 34.225
23 22T 16T 12T 20 

20 

A lyssa  Danet217
United

9.375 7.850 8.1508.575 33.950
12 27 21T 23 21T

21T

Cam eron Forbes206
MJG

9.100 8.250 8.0008.600 33.950
20T 20T 18T 27* 21T

21T

Kennedi Ha tch220
United

8.950 8.450 8.0008.550 33.950
25T 14T 23T 27* 21T

21T

Am y Rose  Van Rensburg234
Love Gymnastics

8.775 8.350 7.9008.800 33.825
31 17T 11 29 24 

24 

S a rah Cory204
MJG

9.250 7.750 8.3508.450 33.800
16T 28T 27 17T 25 

25 
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Bla ire  W ilkins209
MJG

8.825 8.450 8.0508.175 33.500
29 14T 29 24T 26 

26 

Jade  M oreno233
Love Gymnastics

8.875 7.700 8.3008.550 33.425
27 30T 23T 19T 27 

27 

A lexa  M aga llanez222
United

9.100 7.700 8.0508.025 32.875
20T 30T 30T 24T 28 

28 

Brook Lynn Vazquez203
RCG

8.800 7.900 7.7008.250 32.650
30 26 28 30T 29 

29 

Yliana  S anchez208
MJG

8.975 7.250 7.4508.850 32.525
24 33 10 33 30 

30 

Am ere  M abins221
United

9.275 6.500 8.0508.650 32.475
15 34 16T 24T 31 

31 

Aure lia  Dudm an200
RCG

8.750 7.700 7.1507.775 31.375
32 30T 33 34 32 

32 

Kenadee  Piepgrass225
United

6.950 7.750 7.6257.875 30.200
33 28T 32 32 33 

33 

Audrey Bie rschw a le216
United

6.700 7.950 7.7007.500 29.850
34 25 34 30T 34 

34 
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